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FOOD

OPENING HOURS:

Monday to Friday 7:30am — 6:30pm
Saturday 9am — 6.30pm
Sunday 10am — 6pm
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BREAKFAST

(Served from 7:30am to 11:30am)

SMASHED AVOCADO

Poached Eggs, Feta, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes,
Served on Sourdough (1,3,7)

EGGS BENEDICT

Served with Bayonne Ham, Poached Eggs,
Hollandaise, on Homemade Stout Bread (1,3,7)

GRANOLA
Served with Natural Yogurt & Raspberry Coulis (1,5,8)

PIMPED COCONUT PORRIDGE

Peanut Butter, Fresh Berries, Banana,
Raspberry Coulis, Granola (1,5,8)

EGGS ROYALE

Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce,
Served on Sourdough (1,3,4,7)

SANDWICHES

(Served from 12:00pm to 2:30pm)

#1 ENGLISH MARKET CHICKEN

Pesto Mayo, Mixed Leaves, Semi Sundried Tomatoes,
Bandon Vale Cheddar (1,3,7)

#2 ENGLISH MARKET SPICED BEEF

Horseradish, Mixed Leaves, Vine Tomatoes,
Bandon Vale Cheddar (1,3,7,10)

#3 MARKET HAM

Wholegrain Mustard, Red Onion,
Cucumber, Mixed Leaves (1,3,7,10)

#4 CHICKEN AVOCADO

Sundried Tomato Pesto, Mixed Leaves,
Bandon Vale Cheddar (1,3,7)

#5 AVOCADO

Sundried Tomato Pesto, Red Onion, Cucumber,
Mixed Leaves, Smoked Gubeen (1,3,7)

#6 CAJUN CHICKEN
Coleslaw, Bandon Vale Cheddar, Mixed Peppers (1,3,7)

SOUP & SANDWICH

All our soups are Vegan Friendly, Ask about Allergens.

BRUNCH

(Saturday & Sunday Only — Served until 3pm)

SMASHED AVOCADO

Poached Eggs, Feta, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes,
Served on Sourdough (1,3,7)

EGGS BENEDICT

Bayonne Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce,
Served on Homemade Stout Bread (1,3,7)

PIMPED COCONUT PORRIDGE
Peanut Butter, Fresh Berries, Banana,
Raspberry Coulis, Granola (1,5,8)
BOOKSHELF BAKED BEANS
Poached Eggs, Toasted Sourdough,
Crispy Bayonne Ham (1,3,7)
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

Natural Yogurt, Fresh Berries,
Cognac Butter (1,3,7)

€8.50
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€4.50
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€6.00

€6.00

€5.50

€6.00

€5.50

€6.00

€8.00

€8.50

€9.00

€4.50

€8.50

€8.50
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DRINKS & TREATS

OUR FAMOUS SCONES €2.00

BROWN SCONES
(1.378)

Raspberry Scones
(1,3.7)

TRADITIONAL FRUIT SCONES
(1,3,7)

RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE
Friday/Saturday/Sunday Only (1,3,7)

BLUEBERRY SCONES
Friday Only (1,37)

TEA

Barry’s Tea €2.20
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50

€2.50

Camomile
Wild Berry
Green Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint
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COFFEE

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White
Macchiato

Mocha

Cold Brew Coffee

FILTER (Ask the Barista What Coffee is on Filter)
V60/Smart Dripper 300ml
Chemex 450ml

HOT CHOCOLATE

Mr Benoit’s Hot Chocolate
NON DAIRY ALTERNATIVES
Almond Milk & Coconut Milk

COLD DRINKS

Cold Brew Coffee (Seasonal)
San Pellegrino Aranciata

San Pellegrino Liomonata
Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Cloudy Lemonade

Rhubarb & Ginger Lemonade
Pink Lemonade

San Pellegrino Spk Water
Aqua Pana Still Water

MORE OPTIONS

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
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€2.40
€270
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€2.60
€3.50
€3.00

€3.50
€6.50

€3.50

€3.00
€2.50
€2.50
€275
€275
€275
€275
€275
€2.00
€2.00

€3.00
€3.30
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