

FOOD

OPENING HOURS:

Monday to Friday 7:30am – 6:30pm Saturday 9am – 6.30pm Sunday 10am – 6pm

f /bookshelfcork

(i) thebookshelfcoffee

www.bookshelfcoffee.com



BREAKFAST

Cognac Butter (1,3,7)

(Served from 7:30am to 11:30am)	
SMASHED AVOCADO	€8.50
Poached Eggs, Feta, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes, Served on Sourdough (1,3,7)	
EGGS BENEDICT	€9.00
Served with Bayonne Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise, on Homemade Stout Bread (1,3,7)	
GRANOLA Served with Natural Yogurt & Raspberry Coulis (1,5,8)	€4.75
PIMPED COCONUT PORRIDGE	€4.50
Peanut Butter, Fresh Berries, Banana, Raspberry Coulis, Granola (1,5,8)	
EGGS ROYALE	€9.50
Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce, Served on Sourdough (1,3,4,7)	
SANDWICHES (Served from 12:00pm to 2:30pm)	
#1 ENGLISH MARKET CHICKEN	€6.00
Pesto Mayo, Mixed Leaves, Semi Sundried Tomatoes Bandon Vale Cheddar (1,3,7)	5,
#2 ENGLISH MARKET SPICED BEEF	€6.00
Horseradish, Mixed Leaves, Vine Tomatoes, Bandon Vale Cheddar (1,3,7,10)	
#3 MARKET HAM	€5.50
Wholegrain Mustard, Red Onion, Cucumber, Mixed Leaves (1,3,7,10)	
#4 CHICKEN AVOCADO	€6.00
Sundried Tomato Pesto, Mixed Leaves, Bandon Vale Cheddar (1,3,7)	
#5 AVOCADO	€5.50
Sundried Tomato Pesto, Red Onion, Cucumber, Mixed Leaves, Smoked Gubeen (1,3,7)	
#6 CAJUN CHICKEN	€6.00
Coleslaw, Bandon Vale Cheddar, Mixed Peppers (1,3;	•
SOUP & SANDWICH All our soups are Vegan Friendly, Ask about Allergen	€8.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
BRUNCH (Saturday & Sunday Only – Served until 3pm)	
SMASHED AVOCADO	€8.50
Poached Eggs, Feta, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes, Served on Sourdough (1,3,7)	
EGGS BENEDICT	€9.00
Bayonne Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce, Served on Homemade Stout Bread (1,3,7)	
PIMPED COCONUT PORRIDGE Peanut Butter, Fresh Berries, Banana,	€4.50
Raspberry Coulis, Granola (1,5,8)	
BOOKSHELF BAKED BEANS	€8.50
Poached Eggs, Toasted Sourdough, Crispy Bayonne Ham (1,3,7)	
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST	€8.50
Natural Yogurt, Fresh Berries,	



DRINKS & TREATS

OUR FAMOUS SCONES	€2.00	COFFEE	
BROWN SCONES (1,3,7,8) Raspberry Scones (1,3,7) TRADITIONAL FRUIT SCONES (1,3,7) RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE Friday/Saturday/Sunday Only (1,3,7)		Espresso Americano Cappuccino Latte Flat White Macchiato Mocha Cold Brew Coffee FILTER (Ask the Barista What Coffee is on Filter)	€2.40 €2.70 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €2.60 €3.50 €3.00
BLUEBERRY SCONES Friday Only (1,3,7)		V60/Smart Dripper 300ml Chemex 450ml	€3.50 €6.50
TEA		HOT CHOCOLATE	
Barry's Tea Camomile Wild Berry Green Tea Earl Grey Peppermint	€2.20 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50 €2.50	Mr Benoit's Hot Chocolate NON DAIRY ALTERNATIVES Almond Milk & Coconut Milk COLD DRINKS Cold Brew Coffee (Seasonal) San Pellegrino Aranciata San Pellegrino Liomonata Apple Juice Orange Juice Cloudy Lemonade Rhubarb & Ginger Lemonade Pink Lemonade San Pellegrino Spk Water Aqua Pana Still Water	€3.50 €3.00 €2.50 €2.75 €2.75 €2.75 €2.75 €2.75 €2.00 €2.00
		MORE OPTIONS	
		Chai Latte Matcha Latte	€3.00 €3.30